1 /3
ISA-PLAN® // PRECISION RESISTORS
SMV-PW // Size 4723
Isabellenhütte Heusler GmbH & Co. KG // sales.components@isabellenhuette.de // Issue 30-07-2019 // Current valid issue: see www.isabellenhuette.de
▪ Aerospace
▪ 3 W permanent power at 80 °C
▪ �Continuous current load up to 30 A (3.3 mOhm)
▪ �Excellent long-term stability

Time sec peak 40 90
Available standard resistance values and tolerances
Ordering code
SMV - R010 - 1.0 - PW
ESCC 4001/028 version, SnPb tinned contacts
Tolerance
Resistance value [Ohm] / „R“ represents decimal point
Type
Ordering code ESCC component number
SMV-R0033-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R0033F
SMV-R0039-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R0039F
SMV-R005-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R005F
SMV-R0068-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R0068F
SMV-R010-0.5-PW ESCC 400102802R01D
SMV-R010-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R01F
SMV-R015-0.5-PW ESCC 400102802R015D
SMV-R015-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R015F
SMV-R018-0.5-PW ESCC 400102802R018D
SMV-R018-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R018F
SMV-R020-0.5-PW ESCC 400102802R02D
SMV-R020-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R02F
SMV-R022-0.5-PW ESCC 400102802R022D
SMV-R022-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R022F
SMV-R027-0.5-PW ESCC 400102802R027D
SMV-R033-0.5-PW ESCC 400102802R033D
SMV-R033-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R033F
SMV-R039-0.5-PW ESCC 400102802R039D
SMV-R039-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R039F
SMV-R047-0.5-PW ESCC 400102802R047D
SMV-R047-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R047F
SMV-R050-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R05F
SMV-R056-0.5-PW ESCC 400102802R056D
Ordering code ESCC component number
SMV-R056-0.5-PW ESCC 400102802R056D
SMV-R056-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R056F
SMV-R068-0.5-PW ESCC 400102802R068D
SMV-R068-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R068F
SMV-R082-0.5-PW ESCC 400102802R082D
SMV-R100-0.5-PW ESCC 400102802R1D
SMV-R100-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R1F
SMV-R120-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R12F
SMV-R150-0.5-PW ESCC 400102802R15D
SMV-R150-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R15F
SMV-R180-0.5-PW ESCC 400102802R18D
SMV-R180-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R18F
SMV-R200-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R2F
SMV-R220-0.5-PW ESCC 400102802R22D
SMV-R220-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R22F
SMV-R270-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R27F
SMV-R330-0.5-PW ESCC 400102802R33D
SMV-R330-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R33F
SMV-R470-0.5-PW ESCC 400102802R47D
SMV-R470-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R47F
SMV-R560-0.5-PW ESCC 400102802R56D
SMV-R680-0.5-PW ESCC 400102802R68D
SMV-R680-1.0-PW ESCC 400102802R68F
SMV-1R00-0.5-PW ESCC 4001028021R0D
SMV-1R00-1.0-PW ESCC 4001028021R0F
Packaging information
Specification DIN EN 60286-3
Tape width mm 24
Reel size inch 13